
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Professional Services Contract between District and Carlos

Uribe, Oakland, CA, subject to compliance with applicable District consultant engagement procedures, for the latter to

provide constituency support in organizing volunteers, preparation of newsletters, conduct research on issues facing

Oakland and Oakland Unified and broader Education Law, coordinate meetings with constituents and prepare materials

for said meetings with feedback, for Board Member, District 5, for the period September 1, 2013 through December 31,

2013, @ $500.00 monthly, with the cumulative amount not to exceed $2,000.00 for the contract period.

File #: 13-2329, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 10/8/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

